27 Temmuz 2006 Persembe

7. Kosu Saat:18:30

ikramiye
Forma S

1

At fsmi
BITIRIM(1)
AKMAN(3)
OKSAR(2)
BEYMIYAMAN(4)
LEVENTHAN*(5)
AYBORA(7)
SAVASBEY(10)
ERCANHAN(8)
ROJHAT(9)
GURGUL(12)
SELVICAN(13)
TUNAKAN(11)
BERFIN GUZELI(14)
SERHANIM(16)
ASKERAGA(15)

ALAKURT(6)

1) 15.400

Yas
3yke

3yae
3yde
3yke
3yae
3yae
3dyae
3yke
3dyae
3ykd
3y kd
3yae
3y kd
3yde
3yae

3yke

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

AKYEL - ZEHRA.117
HABERBATUR - GULBANAZ
SAKARYA - SEYYARE.50
SIH TAHA - NURHAN.4
FOCALI - SAPHA.29
HIRATASAN - MEBRUKE.91
OZGUN BAMKA - BAYSOZ
CELEBI.1 - MELEKSOYLU
YUSUFCAN - SARICAN
DINCERBEY - SEVENLER 1
ILYAS1 - gOPSUZ UZUM
ERBEYIM - TOPRAKANA
ILTER - EFES.1

BARAKBEYI - GULEN.2
GOKAY.1 - GULPEMBE

TIMURHAN - BISKEK

Yaris Sonuglari

SARTLI3
2)6.160 ¢

Siklet Jokey

58 EYAVUZ

56 M.KAYA

58 LHKETME

54 T.ADISEN

54 ABIRDAL

53 N.SEN

53 A.POLAT

53 ERCAN ALTIN
53 R.TASDELEN
51,5 D.YILDIZ
51,5 G.YILDIZ

53 M.GUNDUZELI

51,5 M.TUMBUL

53 N.CANAKCIOGLU

53 N.KONUK

53 A.SOZEN

56 kg,
3.)3.080 &

Sahip Antrendrii
MEV. TANIYIiT C.CICEK
ERD. DUZARAT EN.B.OGULLARI
SEM. ULUSOY M.KILICSEREN
TUR. MISIR RATLI
MEV. TANIYIT C.CICEK
NAS. SAHIN A.EBAS
IBR. BEKIROGULLARI IB.B.OGULLARI
ALI ALTIN AAVCI
HIK. GOKKAN SOZKAN
M. CiH. GURUZ S.CELIK
MEH. NAIM M.KILICSEREN
M. M TUNALI Y.TALUK
MEH. DOGAN K.OZTURK
G. MAN. BOZKIR LERDEM
MUS. KATI MUS.YARDIMCI
I. GOK. SOFUOGLU AKARAKUS

1400 Kum
4)1.540 ¢

Derece Gny AGF St
1.40.46 1,80 2
1.40.67 3,05 6
1.41.37 2,90 5
1.41.52 9,80 7
1.42.53 1,80 16
1.43.67 10,50 14
1.46.53 63,55 4
1.46.86 7,55 9
1.46.94 27,85 3
1.47.39 6,80 12
1.47.72 5,45 15
1.52.17 6,85 1
1.55.32 3545 10
1.55.80 80,20 11
1.57.77 53,45 13
Derecesiz 11,60 8

IKILi(1/3) 6,65 #, SIRALI IKIiLi(1/3) :12,90 +, TABELA BAHIS(1/3/2/4) :18,40 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ() 0,51 4, 4. CIFTE(3/1-5) 37,75 t

Ankara Hipdromu (32. Yaris Giinii)

Fark
1boy

3,5boy

1/2boy

G.Cik. HP

58

37

37

14

48
51
37

14



